SGM2019
Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF-Linear Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2019 series low-power, low-noise, low-dropout,
CMOS linear voltage regulators operate from a 2.5V to
5.5V input voltage. They are the perfect choice for low
voltage, low power applications. A low ground current

RF-Linear Regulators
 12
SGM2019
SG Micro Corp
EXPANDED ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V)
PIN-
PACKAGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM2019-1.2 1.2V SOT-23-5 SGM2019-1.2YN5G/TR YJ12 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-1.2 1.2V SC70-5 SGM2019-1.2YC5G/TR YJ12 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-1.5 1.5V SOT-23-5 SGM2019-1.5YN5G/TR YJ15 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-1.5 1.5V SC70-5 SGM2019-1.5YC5G/TR YJ15 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-1.8 1.8V SOT-23-5 SGM2019-1.8YN5G/TR YJ18 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-1.8 1.8V SC70-5 SGM2019-1.8YC5G/TR YJ18 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-2.5 2.5V SOT-23-5 SGM2019-2.5YN5G/TR YJ25 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-2.5 2.5V SC70-5 SGM2019-2.5YC5G/TR YJ25 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-2.6 2.6V SOT-23-5 SGM2019-2.6YN5G/TR YJ26 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-2.6 2.6V SC70-5 SGM2019-2.6YC5G/TR YJ26 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-2.8 2.8V SOT-23-5 SGM2019-2.8YN5G/TR YJ28 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-2.8 2.8V SC70-5 SGM2019-2.8YC5G/TR YJ28 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-2.85 2.85V SOT-23-5 SGM2019-2.85YN5G/TR YJ2J Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-2.85 2.85V SC70-5 SGM2019-2.85YC5G/TR YJ2J Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-3.0 3.0V SOT-23-5 SGM2019-3.0YN5G/TR YJ30 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-3.0 3.0V SC70-5 SGM2019-3.0YC5G/TR YJ30 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-3.3 3.3V SOT-23-5 SGM2019-3.3YN5G/TR YJ33 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-3.3 3.3V SC70-5 SGM2019-3.3YC5G/TR YJ33 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-ADJ adjustable SOT-23-5 SGM2019-ADJYN5G/TR YJAA Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2019-ADJ adjustable SC70-5 SGM2019-ADJYC5G/TR YJAA Tape and Reel, 3000
Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF-Linear Regulators
 13